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Place

T

Further

following roll numbers'

h e J & K

Board of School Education

Notification No:091/HSP-Two (X)/Bi-Annual 2020 (20BJTX) *x]

to the Higher

Roll Name of Candidate

1105868
1105890
1105899
1107885
1111868
1111996
1112850
1121940
1121991
1122878
1122882
1122886
1122892
1122972
1123861
1123895
1123936
1124866
1124925
1401865
1402943
1404912
1406910
1406920
1407902
1409873
1409874
1409944
3502864
3502866
3502873
3502905
3503900
3503923
3503959
3609851
3609878
3609897
3609937
3618893
4101909
4111951
4111953
4602946
5102963

10.06.
Jammu

DEEPIKA DEVI,DALEEP SINGH
RAFIQ AHMED ,MOHD SHABAZ
SACHIN SINGH,SATISH KUMAR
JAFFER AHMED,ABDUL RASHID
ADIL NAZIR,NAZIR AHMED MIR
UMAR DIN,MOHD IQBAL

ARVIND SHARMA,JAGDISH RAJ
MOHAMMED MEHRAN, IMTIYAZ AHMED
RESHIB ROY,SUDESH KUMAR
DIVINDER SINGH,HAKAM SINGH
AKASH SINGH, SURINDER SINGH
AKASH KOTWAL,SATISH KUMAR
MUDASSIR HUSSAIN,MOHD SHAFI
SHAHID HUSSAIN,IMDAD ALI KHAN
GAZIA AYUB,AYUB AHMED

RADHA DEVI,LEKH RAJ

RASHIDA BANOO,BASHIR AHMED WA
RUMA BANOO, FAROOQ AHMED
SUHEERA BATOOL,MOHD YASEEN ZA
BALJEET SINGH, PANCHAYAT SINGH
AMEERA PARAE, SAMEER AHMAD PAR
MANJEET SINGH,DAVINDER KUMAR
YASH PAL SINGH,BUDHI SINGH
YODH SINGH,PANCHI RAM

AKASH SHARMA, SATISH KUMAR
RAQIB AHMED ,KHURSHED AHMED
ADREES SAJAD, SAJAD HUSSAIN
POONAM DEVI,ANIL KUMAR

NALIN KUMAR,JIA LAL

SUNIL KUMAR,RAJINDER PARSHAD
SUSHMA DEVI,CHOTTU RAM

BABLI DEVI,MAAN SINGH

KARAN SINGH,CHABBI RAJ

RAKESH KUMAR,KARTAR SINGH
RAHUL SINGH,YOG RAJ

ISA EJAZ MALIK,AJAZ HUSSAIN M
RAJ KUMAR, SHIB RAM THAKER
SURAJ KUMAR, SOHAN LAL BHAGAT
ABID HUSSAIN MATTOO,GHULAM MO
YASUB RAIZ MALIK,RIAZ AHMED M
SHEIKH MOHD IRFAN ASHRAF,6MOHD
RAHILA TABSUM,ALIF UD DIN
SAYEEDA ASIA BATOOL,SAYED MOH
BANDANA DEVI ,KRISHAN LAL
PANKAJ KUMAR,JIYA LAL

21

Secondary Part Two
results are amended/revised/declared as hereunder:

Reap PH PD
Reap PH BI
Reap HI
Reap GE
Dist *370
Reap HT UR
1st *327
Reap PH
1st *353
Reap ED
Reap BS
Reap HI
Reap GE ED
Reap GE
Reap GE PH
Reap PH
Reap ED
Reap GE PH
Reap PH
Reap HY
Reap GE ED
2nd *276
Reap GE ED
Reap HY
Reap PH CH
Reap PH
Reap PH
Reap PH
Reap PH
Reap PH
Reap PH
Reap PH
Reap ED
Reap PH GO
Reap PH
Reap PH
Reap UR SO
Reap GE PH
Reap UR
1st *310st
Reap PH
Reap UR ED
Reap ED
Reap CH
Reap ED EC

examination

Prev. Result

HY FE

HT

HY

results, the

Revised Result

No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
1st *328
No Change
1st *359
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
2nd *281
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
R.L.O.

No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
3rd *213st
No Change
No Change
No Change
2nd *257st
2nd *255st
No Change

Assistant Secretary
(Secrecy, Unit-III, JD)
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68)
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Place

Copy for Information to

T

Further

following roll numbers'

he J & K Board of School Education

Notification No:091/HSP-Two (X)/Bi-Annual 2020 (20BJTX) **2

to the Higher Secondary Part Two

Roll Name of Candidate

5108926
5109877
5113878
5117968
5403858
5403933
5403970
5409863
5409867
5412893
5412974
5413957
5413959
5903865
5903942
5904884
5904894
5904898
5905874
7101910
7101914
7104942
7704906

10.06.

ASIF IQBAL,MOHD IQBAL
NARINDER SINGH,MANGAL SINGH
POOJA DEVI,DHAN SINGH
MUSHAHID IQBAL MIR,MOHD IQBAL
SANJEET SINGH BALI,FAQIR CHAN
LALTA DEVI,JASWANT SINGH BALI
HEENA NISSAR,NISSAR AHMED GAN
AZIB SALAM BOHROO,SALAM UD DI
IMRAN AHMED,ABDUL RASHID DAID
AASIF AHMED SHEIKH,NISAR AHME
GULFARAZ AHMED,SHABIR AHMED D
SAIMA AMIN,MOHD AMIN BHAT
SHAMEEMA BANOO,MOHD ISMAIL CH
YASMEEN AKHTER,MOHD ASLAM
MUZAMIIL HUSSAIN,MOHD SHARIEF
DEEP ARJUN DEV SINGH,NASIB SI
MOHD ARSHAD,ABDUL HAMID

SAFIA ANJUM,MOHD IQBAL

MOHD SHAFI,AHMED DIN

JEEVNA KUMARI,JEET SINGH
CHANDER ASHOK,RAM DASS

ARUNA DEVI,JAI SINGH

VIVAK SINGH,ROMESH CHANDER

21

Rehari Colony, Jammu

Prev. Result

Reap UR PD
Reap PS UR
Reap ED UR
Reap PH

Reap ED UR
Reap ED EC
2nd *250

Reap PH

Reap PH ES
Reap PH

Reap PH

Reap UR HY
Reap GE PS
Reap GE PH
Reap GE PH
Reap GE PH
Reap ED EC
Reap GE ED
Reap GE UR
Reap ED HI
Reap ED UR
Reap GE PH
Reap PH

UR

BI

BI

ED PS

CH BI

examination results, the
results are amended/revised/declared as hereunder:

Revised Result

No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
2nd *251
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change

Assistant Secretary
(Secrecy, Unit-III, JD)

1) Astt. Secretary, Examination Unit-III/Certificate, JD

2) Concerned Sub/Branch Office (3) I/c Computer Cell, JD



